Sudwestfalen | Sommer 2024

TuS Bruchhausen 02 (5030305)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga

Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg , Westf MF: Alexia Amen

T 02932 395 08 m 01725436128; alexia@aimen.de
Damen 40 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

Hallenadresse MF: Sandra Britten; T 02932 894949

Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg m 015121685029; lofthues@aol.com
T 02932 5 21 74 info@tennishalle-bruchhausen.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Amen, Alexia
Levermann, Linda
Ischen, Andrea
Wiegelmann, Karolin
Vogt, Stephanie
Fockeler, Kristina
Drescher, Pamela
Fockeler, Silke
Jochheim, Marion
Fockeler, Julia
Nolte, Alexa
Sommer, Elisabeth
Hecking, Nicole
Lichte, Stephanie
Kemper, Caren
Britten, Sandra
Lotze, Birgitt
ClauB, Vanessa
Sachmann, Christel
Franke, Simone
Dickner, Michaela
Schulte-Weber, Annette
Wiliner, Cordula
Blumenstein, Melanie
Angenendt, Marion
26 Kirchner, Alexandra

Sportwart/in
VolR, Celine
T 015161445658 celine.voss@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Bach, Stefanie
T 017638247757 stefanie.bach@gmx.de
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ID-Nr.

28000208
28051752
27400319
27651891
28300317
27850974
28251701
27400322
27000835
27500519
28351704
26400784
27851395
28351703
28150894
27101265
26200802
27850737
26000877
27082138
27101163
26051241
27193816
27300818
26601771
27752099

LK

LK17,5
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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